MILLERSVILLE BOROUGH POLICE
MONTHLY REPORT
OCTOBER 2015

CALLS FOR SERVICE (ASSIGNMENTS)

ORDINANCE COMPLAINTS
ANIMALS
ILLEGAL BURNING
NOISE
OPEN ALCOHOL
CURFEW
ALL OTHERS
ORDINANCE CITATIONS

DCR’S ISSUED
CRIMINAL ARRESTS
ADULT

JUVENILE

PART | OFFENSES
PART | CLEARED

N O -

(IS

47
38

15
3

CLEARANCE RATE FOR THE MONTH

PART Il OFFENSES
PART Il CLEARED

59
44

CLEARANCE RATE FOR THE MONTH

TOTAL TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS
SPEEDING VIOLATIONS
OTHER TRAFFIC CITATIONS

VEHICLE ACCIDENTS
REPORTABLE
NON-REPORTABLE

PARKING TICKETS ISSUED

VEHICLE MILES PATROLLED
BICYCLE MILES PATROLLED

96
18
78

16
4
12

313

4,184
9.8

325

21

19

20%

74.6%

FOLLOW-UPS 107
(Not included in calls for service)

Accident Locations:

1@ 300 blk N. George

1@ W. Frederick/Shenks
1@ Nino’s lot

1@ Sheetz lot

2@ 100 blk N. George

1@ E. Cottage/High School Ave.
1@ N. George/W. Cottage
1@ 17 Blue Rock

1@ N. George/McCullough
1@ S. Duke/Elizabeth

2@ PMHS lot

1@ 2100 blk Wabank

1@ N. George/W. Frederick
1@ Turkey Hill lot



